Lancashire & Cheshire Table Tennis League  2012/2013
Divisional Record Sheet ( Document 3 )

Date…10/2/13……….   Division ………2……….. 

Positions after Round………

	Team
	Played
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	S/F
	S/A
	G/F
	G/A
	Pts

	Oldham B
	6
	5
	1
	0
	28
	8
	
	
	11

	Manchester A
	6
	4
	1
	1
	29
	7
	
	
	9

	East Lancs A
	6
	3
	3
	0
	25
	11
	
	
	9

	Preston A
	6
	4
	1
	1
	24
	12
	
	
	9

	Glossop A
	6
	2
	0
	4
	12
	24
	
	
	4

	Trafford A
	6
	1
	0
	5
	9
	27
	
	
	2

	East Lancs A
	6
	0
	0
	6
	4
	32
	
	
	0
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